
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA jueves, 14 de enero de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 
EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Scharff, 
Talma 

1599-
20982 

1599-
20232 

1599-
20682 

1599-
20681 

        

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Talma 

1599-
20867 

      
1608-
0144 

1608-
0175 

1608-
0176 

1602-
0359 

        
1602-
0358 

      

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 
EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Scharff, DHL 

1599-
20232 

      
1606-
0132 

      

                

                

04:30:00 p.m. 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Talma, DHL 
Express, 
Scharff, 
Serpost 

1599-
20867 

1699-
00007 

1599-
18893 

1599-
21091 

1602-
0364 

1602-
0345 

1602-
0346 

  

1501-6123               

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

Talma 

1501-6335               

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m.     

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CAHUAS 
LEON 

NERIDA 
YOLANDA 

Shoin 

1602-0357       
1602-
0353 

      

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

AQP, Oficina 
Operativa 

1602-0398 1602-0390     
1602-
0400 

      

                

                

04:30:00 p.m. 

CAHUAS 
LEON 

NERIDA 
YOLANDA 

Talma 

1602-0394       
1602-
0145 

      

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
1602-
0402 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


